®
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk
Party
Wall DPC
cavity fire barrier for
masonry wall junctions
99Up to four hours fire integrity
99Specified in semi-detached,

building, and negating the need to install a separate cavity tray.
Product Code
Suitable for
Cavity Width
Sleeve
Colour
Masonry Fire Performance
Dimensions
Lengths per
pack
Packs per
pallet
Fire Integrity Insulation
PW50H 50mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 55 x 250 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 12 14
PW75H 75mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 80 x 250 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 8 14
PW100H 100mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 105 x 250 (650 DPC) x 1200mm 6 14
PW125H 125mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 130 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW150H 150mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 155 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW175H 175mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 180 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW200H 200mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 205 x 250 (700 DPC) x 1200mm 4 14
PW225H 225mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 230 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 16
PW250H 250mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 255 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 16
PW275H 275mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 280 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 14
PW300H 300mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 305 x 250 (750 DPC) x 1200mm 2 14
Product & Packaging Specification:
Staggered Application
ARC Party Wall DPC L-shape is suitable for installation vertically at the party wall
junction, where one dwelling is set back from the adjoining dwelling. The L-shape
follows the external cavity. An integral DPC is included on the internal corner which
sits against the external brickwork.
Product Code
Suitable for
Cavity Width
Sleeve
Colour
Masonry Fire Performance
Dimensions
Lengths
per pack
Packs per
pallet
Fire Integrity Insulation
PW50L 50mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 50 x 250 x 250 (500 DPC) x 1200mm 12 10
PW75L 75mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 75 x 250 x 250 (450 DPC) x 1200mm 8 10
PW100L 100mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 100 x 250 x 250 (400 DPC) x 1200mm 6 10
PW125L 125mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 125 x 250 x 250 (350 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW150L 150mm Green 4 hrs 4 hrs 150 x 250 x 250 (300 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW175L 175mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 175 x 250 x 250 (250 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW200L 200mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 200 x 250 x 250 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 4 10
PW225L 225mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 225 x 275 x 275 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
PW250L 250mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 250 x 300 x 300 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
PW275L 275mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 275 x 325 x 325 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
PW300L 300mm Green 4 hrs 3 hrs 300 x 350 x 350 (200 DPC) x 1200mm 2 10
Sales and technical advice:   t 0113 252 9428   e sales@arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk   w www.arcbuildingsolutions.co.uk 3
V5 31.07.2019
ARC Party Wall DPC